41.00

100

H 1:100/ L 1:

62

ce

53

0t

=14

014

ve

81

22

N9

149

98
10
LL

o

%

08

88

19

14

34

149

vy

vy

vy A

vy

vy

vy

27
27
v T S8y
v T 081y

€Y

€Y

vy

vy A

vy

vy

vy

M

vy A

MATEN TERREIN

Ty T vLly
v 1981y
ey
2F

MATEN SLIBLIJN

2.45

2.88

2.78

2.85

2.32

2. 84

2.74

2.20

1.57

0.97

Q e

0.790 2p

0.94

1.05

1.01

2.34

1.93

2.72

2.87

3.06

3.21

3.03

2.78

TUSSENAFST.  TERREIN

€0 '9¢2

86 €2

1202

26 L1 A

L0 °G1

SL el

166

o=
~Noaus
— =i

000 o

S0 'T-

65 '1-
S8 '1-
vl 2-

10 ¥~ A

€0 G-

LE°L- A

0€ '6-

€0 21-1

06 71~

96 'L1-4

L1 °12-4

02 'v2-

86 '92- 1

GECUM.  AFST. TERREIN

Kleine Gete, Dwarsprofiel 357



